Uitslagenlijst Bosloopcompetitie
Harderwijk - Zondag 27 april 2025

Plaats Naam

1 Hayden van der Heide
2 Casper Bakker

3 Semm Woltjes

4 Nathan Versluis

Plaats Naam

1 Lianne Rijnders

2 Lois Westerink

3 Lucy Luchies

4 Chayenne Versluis
5 Lourdes van Beek
6 Annette Hornikx

Plaats Naam

1 Dennis Brandenburg
2 Menno Brandt
3 Jeroen Kloeke
4 Luuk Kaufmann
5 Gert Jan Tichelaar
6 Johan Versluis
7 Davy van Duinen
8 Lennart van Plateringen
9 Erik Bezema
10 Jasper Janss
11 Tim Janss
12 Alwin Richter
13 Marcel van Ommen
14 Rick Celie
15 Peter van Panhuis
16 Michel Bakker
17 Rens van der Weiden
18 Luc van der Weiden
19 Cees van der Weiden
20 Rick Leusink
21 Alexander Zalm
22 Matthias Meijer
23 Gaston Hebuterne

Plaats Naam

1 Agnes van Emaus
2 Vera Meurs
3 Tessa Rozemulder
4 Madelief de Boer
5 Céline van Oort
6 Sandra Schriever
7 Miriam Celie
8 Martine Henandez Ortiz
9 Iris Zalm
10 Marjan Snijer
11 Mirjam Hoogendoorn
12 Kimberly Meinders
13 Esther van Schie
14 Carola Hagen
15 Linda Groenendijk
16 Lisanne Pap

Athlos
Amersfoort
Flevo Delta
't harde

Pijnenburg
Elburg
Athlos
'tHarde
Ermelo
Ermelo

Oosterleek
Amersfoort
Ermelo
Oldenbroek
't Harde
Harderwijk
Harderwijk
Lelystad
Leidschendam
Leidschendam
Lelystad
Lunteren
Harderwijk
Harderwijk
Amersfoort
Harderwijk
Harderwijk
Athlos
Elburg
Harderwijk
Harderwijk
BAV

Amersfoort
Leersum
Bennekom
Harderwijk
Harderwijk
Ermelo
Harderwijk
Ermelo
Harderwijk
Amersfoort
Amersfoort
Zeewolde
Zeewolde
Elburg
Schiedam
Groningen

J-12, 1000 METER

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

3:15
3:24
3:30
6:07

M-12, 1000 METER

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

3:13
3:32
3:45
3:59
4:55
4:56

MAN, 5 KILOMETER

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
ACO Van Elderen

17:41
19:41
20:01
20:17
20:33
21:05
21:45
22:16
23:33
24:08
24:09
24:16
24:32
24:47
25:03
26:15
27:13
27:14
27:16
27:49
29:15
33:12
43:28

VROUW, 5 KILOMETER

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

21:53
22:19
22:19
24:42
26:33
27:41
28:20
28:24
29:14
30:00
30:15
32:29
32:29
34:04
36:49
38:37
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Uitslagenlijst Bosloopcompetitie
Harderwijk - Zondag 27 april 2025

Plaats Naam

17 Marianne Pap
18 Justien de Greef

1 Charlie van Galen
2 Ewoud Rozendaal
3 Peter Sels
4 Jacco Tolenaars
5 Jock van Dijk
6 Rene Arbon
7 Frank Bakker
8 Raymond Hébuterne
9 Frank Voois
10 Wim Kaemingk
11 Robin Mastenbroek
12 Nathan Aamstoot
13 Eric Lorist
14 Hans Oude Ophuis
15 Sander Brandt
16 Henk Oosterhof
17 Koos Rademaker
18 Johan Boonstra
19 Marcos Kaemingk
20 Hans Oostindién
21 Riny Kostermans
22 Dirk Kop

1 Sakia Roest
2 Rosa van Gent

1 Yahunay Haile
2 Coen Bouwmeester
3 HenkJan Ruitenbeek
4 Niels Buijtenhuis
5 Robert van de Kieft
6 Aart vd Wetering
7 Henrik Porte
8 Holger Wagenaar
9 Paul Verrijp
10 Jaap van der Zee
11 Diederik van Dijken
12 Eric Vis
13 Mark Wossink

1 Charell Vreeswijk

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Ermelo
Ermelo

38:37
39:52

MAN, 10 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Nijkerk
Putten
Athlos
Ermelo
Ermelo
Ermelo
Amersfoort
Baarn
Harderwijk
Ermelo
Hellevoetsluis
Amersfoort
Kampen
Almere
Oosterleek
Amersfoort
Amersfoort
Harderwijk
Harderwijk
Baarn
Ermelo
Amersfoort

42:24
44:57
45:00
45:49
46:07
46:30
46:58
49:09
49:55
50:17
50:31
51:29
53:55
55:49
57:25
57:35
1:01:25
1:03:45
1:04:04
1:04:38
1:07:23
1:08:51

VROUW, 10 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Nijkerk
Almere

49:46
55:48

MAN, 15 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Schiedam
Apeldoorn
Ermelo
Nijkerk
Amersfoort
Amersfoort
Amersfoort
Soest
Amersfoort
Zwolle
Zwolle
Amersfoort
Amersfoort

57:37

59:49
1:06:00
1:06:38
1:09:05
1:12:23
1:14:18
1:14:41
1:15:50
1:16:18
1:16:55
1:17:49
1:21:35

VROUW, 15 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Nijkerk

1:26:13
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